Pocket
Door
Hardware
SINCE
1964
Lockbodies
Passage
1230/N

Projection 3/32”
See page 4 for
“How to Order”
information.
      Flushcup
       Only
      7012/0
Flushcups (2)
With 1230/N
7012/N
Flushcups (2)
With1330/PD
7012/PD
Interior Turnpiece &
Exterior Keyed Entry
7037/A (with 1130/L)
      Flushcup
      Only
      7037/0
Flushcups (2)
With 1230/N
7037/N
Flushcups (2)
With1330/PD
7037/PD
7037
5
3/16”
29/32”
11/2”
Overall Depth 7/16”
7”
Projection 1/8” Interior Turnpiece &
Exterior Emergency Release
7037/L (with 1130/L)
 3
Pocket Door Hardware
/0 after style #	 = flushcup only
/N after style #	 = lockbody with two flushcups
/L after style #	 = lockbody with turnpiece and emergency release
/A after style #	 = lockbody with turnpiece and keyed entry
/PD after style #	 = lockbody with two flushcups
Interior Turnpiece &
Exterior Emergency Release
7039/L (with 1130/L)
Interior Turnpiece &
Exterior Keyed Entry
7039/A (with 1130/L)
      Flushcup
      Only
      7039/0
Flushcups (2)
With 1230/N
7039/N
Flushcups (2)
With1330/PD
7039/PD
7039
5
3/16”
2 9/32”
11/2”
Overall Depth 7/16”